Summary Results Report

TX Panola County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

Statistics TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting 190f 19
Precincts Cbﬁxpleté 00of19
Précfhéts Péﬁially Reported 19 of 19
Absentee/ Early Is}écfﬁctsﬂliéporti‘ng‘ \ 19 of 19‘ -
Régisféréd thers - Total/ ' ' » i7,921
Ballots Cast - Total o am
Ballots Cast-Blank 9
Voter Turnout - Total 64.14%

Absentee

340

Early
Voting

0
0
0

19

7,449

9

Election
Day

19
0

19

0

3,705

0

1
&

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Panola County

Electicn Summary - 11/05/2024  9:19 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

10f4



Summary Results Report

TX Panola County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

President/Vice President
Vote For 1

REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat
GRN Jil Stein/Rudolph Ware
Write-In Totals
_ Write-In: Uncertified
Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauren Onak
_Not Assigned

US Senator
Vote For 1

REP Ted Cruz_

DEM Colin Altred

LIB Ted Brown

Write-In Totals

~ Write-In: Uncertified

. Write-In: Tracy Andrus
. Not Assigned

US Representative, Dist 1
Vote For 1

REP Nathaniel Moran

Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

REP Christi Craddick

DEM Katherine Culbert

LIB Hawk Dunlap

GRN Eddie Espinoza

Write-In Totals

. Write-ln: Uncertified
Not Assigned

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1

REP Jimmy Blacklock
DEM DaSean Jones

TOTAL Absentee

9,497 224
1,902 13
23

9

7

19

2

o O 0O 0 = -

TOTAL Absentee

9,278 216
1,933 112
142

10

8

2
o

o o o o &

TOTAL Absentee

9,516 229

TOTAL  Absentee

8948 218
1,733 101
363 5
58 1

8 0

8 0

0 0

TOTAL Absentee

9,293 216
1794 106

Early
Voting
6,310

1,085

4
13
13

Early
Voting
6,198

1,108

o O O

Early
Voting
6,284

Early
Voting
5,986

992
229
28

Early
Voting
6,216

1,019

UNOFFICIAL RESELTS

Panola County

Election
Day
2,963

704
12

O N O

Election
Day

2864

713
72

4
2
2
0

Election
Day
3,003

Election
Day
2,744

640
129
29

Election
Day
2,861

669

Election Summary - 11/05/2024 9:19 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f4



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
TX Panola County 241105 General 6110 '

November 5, 2024 Panola County
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John Devine ) 9,144 214 6110 2,820
DEM Christine Vinh Weems o 1,804 104 1,031 669

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jane Bland 9,107 214 6,104 2,789
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein ) 1,765 106 1,010 649
LIB J. David Roberson 199 2 117 80

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP David J. Schenck 9,187 212 6142 2833
DEM Holly Taylor 1,881 109 1077 695
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Gina Parker o 9,166 213 6,126 2,827
DEM Nancy Mulder ) o 21,785 103 1,022 660
Judge, Ct of Crim App, P1 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Lee Finley 9,254 215 6,190 2,849
DEM Chika Anyiam o 1,737 103 989 645

State Representative, Dist 11

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Electicn
Voting Day
REP Joanne Shofner 9,478 223 6,258 2,997

Justice, 6th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jeff Rambin 9,669 225 6,379 3,065

Dist Judge, 123rd Judicial Dist

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Leann Kay Rafferty 9,520 234 6,266 3,020
Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP R.C. (Cutter) Clinton 19,254 234 6,059 2961
Election Summary - 11/05/2024 9:19 PM ~ 30f4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
TX Panola County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024 Panola County
County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Holly Gibbs - 9750 249 6,422 3,079

County Commissioner Pct 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Billy Alexander L 2640 78 1,882 680
County Commissioner Pct 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Craig M. Lawless 2,005 42 1,081 882

Constable Precinct 1 & 4

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jeff Ivy ) v 5318 147 3616 1,555
Constable Precinct2 & 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Brack LaGrone - 4,402 94 2,789 1,519

Trustee, Place 1 Elysian Fields ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Whitney Burk o 308 4 120 184
Bradley Rogers . 619 19 276 324

Trustee, Place 2 Elysian Fields ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
JoshTiller B 76 18 303 395
LuckyBusby 202 3 84 15

Trustee, Place 3 Elysian Fields 1SD

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Brandon Mangham 463 9 197 257
Wyatt Alexander 430 12 175 243

Trustee, Place 4 Elysian Fields ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Brooke Michel . 460 10 181 269
Will Collier 391 11 175 205
Election Summary - 11/05/2024 9:19 PM 40f4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



