# Summary Results Report TX Panola County 241105 General 6110 November 5, 2024

**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS** 

Panola County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	19 of 19	0	0	19
Precincts Complete	0 of 19	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	19 of 19	0	0	19
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	19 of 19	19	19	0
Registered Voters - Total	17,921			
Ballots Cast - Total	11,494	340	7,449	3,705
Ballots Cast - Blank	9	0	9	0
Voter Turnout - Total	64.14%			

# **Panola County**

## **President/Vice President**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	9,497	224	6,310	2,963
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	1,902	113	1,085	704
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	23	1	10	12
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	9		4	4
Write-In Totals	21	0	13	8
Write-In: Uncertified	19	0	13	6
Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauren Onak	2 , 1	0	0	2
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0

#### **US Senator**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ted Cruz	9,278	216	6,198	2,864
DEM Colin Allred	1,933	112	1,108	713
LIB Ted Brown	142	4	66	72
Write-In Totals	10	0	6	4
Write-In: Uncertified	8	0	6	2
Write-In: Tracy Andrus	2	0	0	2
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0

## **US Representative, Dist 1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Nathaniel Moran	9,516	229	6,284	3,003

## **Railroad Commissioner**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christi Craddick	8,948	218	5,986	2,744
DEM Katherine Culbert	1,733	101	992	640
LIB Hawk Dunlap	363	5	229	129
GRN Eddie Espinoza	58	1	28	29
Write-In Totals	8	0	4	4
Write-In: Uncertified	8	0	4	4
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0

# Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Vote For 1

vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock	9,293	216	6,216	2,861
DEM DaSean Jones	1,794	106	1,019	669

**Panola County** 

Justi	ce, Supreme	Court, Pl 4
Voto E	ar 1	

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4 Vote For 1				
vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Devine	9,144	214	6,110	2,820
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	1,804	104	1,031	669
Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jane Bland	9,107	214	6,104	2,789
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	1,765	106	1,010	649
LIB J. David Roberson	199	2	117	80
Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David J. Schenck	9,187	212	6,142	2,833
DEM Holly Taylor	1,881	109	1,077	695
Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gina Parker	9,166	213	6,126	2,827
DEM Nancy Mulder	1,785	103	1,022	660
Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	9,254	215	6,1 <del>9</del> 0	2,849
DEM Chika Anyiam	1,737	103	989	645
State Representative, Dist 11 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Joanne Shofner	9,478	223	6,258	2,997
Justice, 6th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jeff Rambin	9,669	225	6,379	3,065
Dist Judge, 123rd Judicial Dist Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Leann Kay Rafferty	9,520	234	6,266	3,020
Sheriff Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP R.C. (Cutter) Clinton	9,254	234	6,059	2,961

Panola County

County Tax Assessor-Collector Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Holly Gibbs	9,750	249	6,422	3,079
County Commissioner Pct 1 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Billy Alexander	2,640	78	1,882	680
County Commissioner Pct 3 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Craig M. Lawless	2,005	42	1,081	882
Constable Precinct 1 & 4 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jeff Ivy	5,318	147	3,616	1,555
Constable Precinct 2 & 3 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Brack LaGrone	4,402	94	2,789	1,519
Trustee, Place 1 Elysian Fields ISD Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Whitney Burk	308	4	120	184
Bradley Rogers	619	19	276	324
Trustee, Place 2 Elysian Fields ISD Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Josh Tiller	716	18	303	395
Lucky Busby	202		84	115
Trustee, Place 3 Elysian Fields ISD Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Brandon Mangham	463	9	197	257
Wyatt Alexander	430	12	175	243
Trustee, Place 4 Elysian Fields ISD Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Brooke Michel	460	10	181	269
Will Collier	391	11	175	205